
MPA Itinerary 

***Times are approximate and will be adjusted as needed.  

7:48 am Report to Band Room in concert attire  

8:15 am  Load Equipment 

9:00 am  Depart PHS 

11:00 am Arrive in Tuscaloosa and eat lunch (bring money) 

  A list of restaurants will be provided. 

12:20 pm  Roll call on buses  

12:30 pm Depart for UA 

2:00 pm PHS Concert Band warmup in MDB Room 

2:30 pm PHS Concert Band performs 

3:30 pm PHS Symphonic Band warmup in MDB Room 

4:00 pm PHS Symphonic Band performs 

4:30 pm PHS Wind Symphony warmup in MDB Room 

5:00 pm PHS Wind Symphony performs 

6:00 pm Change and load equipment  

7:00 pm Grab dinner boxes and roll call on buses 

7:30 pm Depart Tuscaloosa 

9:30 pm Arrive at PHS 


